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General information about company

Scrip code

523840

Name of the company

INNOVATIVE TECH PACK LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. asa % oftotal | qjass of securities (1X)
c f | Nos. Of fully paid Partly | shares h held no. of shares
Category ategory 0 0S. utly pai paid-up | underlying shares ne (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . ’ (MLE No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (1ry shares h Recei (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VI
held (IV) shares eceipts V) ) (V) cl Na % of
held (V) | (V1) As a % of ass eg. ‘j"ss Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
Group
(B) Public 14159 5759060 5759060 | 26.34 5759060 5759060 |26.34
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14162 21865000 21865000 | 100 21865000 21865000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I#mber of
as a % ares
No. Of ina full Number of pledged or
assuming fu Locked in shares :
No. Of Shares A otherwise
No. of - conversion of | (x11)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X1 equity shares
Category - Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
() - Outstanding . percentage of A -
()} convertible securities and | 7. Sa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share % of Sa’
securities . No. Of - _ 00 of total | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W t capital) (XI)= total No.
) arrants VIN+(X) Asa | No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) Asa Shares | (a)
9 held
% of held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 600000 600000 74.36 15985390 | 99.25 16105940
Group
(B) Public 0 0 25.64 0 0 3732745
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2) Employee
Trusts
Total 600000 600000 100 15985390 | 73.11 19838685
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Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

as a % of o
No.Of | o of Total nos. | total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ' ' '
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity LIJDnderIymg Eeld (V1) | (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
epository | = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares shares ]
held (1IV) | held Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
™) (Vi) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | class eg: | Class Tota_al
Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
undivided Family
(S’X;’('lT)Ota' 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 16105940 16105940 | 73.66 16105940 16105940 | 73.66
Promoter
Group
(M)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 13000 13000 0.06 13000 13000 0.06
Sub-Total
2 13000 13000 0.06 13000 13000 0.06
B
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 13804 4811928 4811928 |22.01 4811928 4811928 |22.01
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(® (specify) 353 934132 934132 | 4.27 934132 034132 | 4.27
(SQ;J(';)OtaI 14157 5746060 5746060 |26.28 5746060 5746060 |26.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 14159 5759060 5759060 |26.34 5759060 5759060 |26.34
(D+(B)
2+(B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14162 21865000 21865000 | 100 21865000 21865000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 14162 21865000 21865000 | 100 21865000 21865000 | 100
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Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % aSSUming full Number of Locked p|edged or
No. Of No. of Shares Underlyipg convers_ion of in shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares - Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying - . equity shares
Underlying - convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. - Outstanding -, held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of -
- Warrants - As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share 0 Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal | | ¢ total
@) (VI+(X) Asa% NO. (@) | Shares | g o
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a . .
@) 600000 600000 74.36 15985390 | 99.25 16105940
(SA”;’('lT)Ota' 600000 600000 74.36 15985390 | 99.25 16105940
(@] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 600000 600000 74.36 15985390 | 99.25 16105940
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
O+A))
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(@) 0 0 0.06 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0.06 0 0 0
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 21.42 0 0 2857293
(e) 0 0 4.16 0 0 875452
Sub-Total
0 0 25.58 0 0 3732745
(B3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 0 0 25.64 0 0 3732745
(1+(B)
(2+(B)@A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 600000 600000 100 15985390 | 73.11 19838685
;I'otal (A+B+C 600000 600000 100 15985390 | 73.11 19838685
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

K SATISH RAO

KETINENI SAYAJl RAO

PRATIBHA RAO KETINENI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AXIPK3545M

AGVPR4762M

AEOPK6587Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.11

0.45

73.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Class eg:y

Total

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.11

0.45

73.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

600000

600000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

600000

600000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

73.83

0.44

74.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

15985390

15985390

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

99.25

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

4/7/2017 11:30 AM



8 of 13

No. (a)

file:///C:/Users/abha/Desktop/ MUKESH/STOCK EXCHANGE COMP...

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

22300

15985390

98250

16105940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

176

17

16

43

100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

572363

30397

48261

95965

187138

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

572363

30397

48261

95965

187138

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.62

0.14

0.22

0.44

0.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

572363

8

30397

48261

95965

187138

Class eg:y

Total

572363

30397

48261

95965

187138

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.62

0.14

0.22

0.44

0.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

0.14

0.21

0.43

0.83
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 ° °
Number of equity

shares held in 534763 30397 48261 75085 186938

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

4/7/2017 11:30 AM



11 of 13

file:///C:/Users/abha/Desktop/ MUKESH/STOCK EXCHANGE COMP...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (I1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 353

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 934132

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 934132
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 934132

Class eg:y

Total 934132

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0

As a % of total 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 875452

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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