General information about company	
Scrip code	523840
Name of the company	INNOVATIVE TECH PACK LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	nmary S	tatement l	nolding of	specified sec	urities			
	ategory of Nos Of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders	up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) =$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) held (IV) held (V) (VI) (VI) As a % (A+B+	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.66
(B)	Public	14159	5759060			5759060	26.34	5759060		5759060	26.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14162	21865000			21865000	100	21865000		21865000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of (I)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding outstanding Warrants (Xi)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of (Xi)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of (Xi)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of (VI (Xi) (a)As a same ass convertible securities and No. Of (VI (VI) (VI)	Category of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		600000	600000	74.36	15985390	99.25			16105940
(B)	Public		0	0	25.64	0	0			3732745
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		600000	600000	100	15985390	73.11			19838685

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	l Promot	er Gr	oup	
	-		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =		No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.66
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		3	16105940			16105940	73.66	16105940		16105940	73.66
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	13000			13000	0.06	13000		13000	0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	13000			13000	0.06	13000		13000	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13804	4811928			4811928	22.01	4811928		4811928	22.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	353	934132			934132	4.27	934132		934132	4.27
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14157	5746060			5746060	26.28	5746060		5746060	26.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		14159	5759060			5759060	26.34	5759060		5759060	26.34
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		14162	21865000			21865000	100	21865000		21865000	100
Total (A+B+C)		14162	21865000			21865000	100	21865000		21865000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ement showir	ıg shareholdi	ng pattern of the	e Promote	er and F	rom	oter Gro	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter a	and Promote	r Group			L
(1)	Indian								
(a)		600000	600000	74.36	15985390	99.25			16105940
Sub-Total (A)(1)		600000	600000	74.36	15985390	99.25			16105940
(2)	Foreign					•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		600000	600000	74.36	15985390	99.25			16105940
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	areholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)		0	0	0.06	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0	0	0.06	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institution	ns				•		•	
(a(i))		0	0	21.42	0	0			2857293
(e)		0	0	4.16	0	0			875452
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0	0	25.58	0	0			3732745
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		0	0	25.64	0	0			3732745
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sha	reholo	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		600000	600000	100	15985390	73.11			19838685
Total (A+B+C )		600000	600000	100	15985390	73.11			19838685

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K SATISH RAO	KETINENI SAYAJI RAO	PRATIBHA RAO KETINENI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AXIPK3545M	AGVPR4762M	AEOPK6587Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	73.11	0.45	73.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Class eg:y				
Total	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	73.11	0.45	73.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	600000	0	600000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	600000	0	600000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	73.83	0.44	74.36
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	15985390	0	15985390

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22300	15985390	98250	16105940
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other (specify	)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	176	1	17	16	43	100
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	572363	8	30397	48261	95965	187138
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	572363	8	30397	48261	95965	187138
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	0	0.14	0.22	0.44	0.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	572363	8	30397	48261	95965	187138
Class eg:y						
Total	572363	8	30397	48261	95965	187138
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.62	0	0.14	0.22	0.44	0.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	0	0.14	0.21	0.43	0.83

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	534763	8	30397	48261	75085	186938
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	353
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	934132
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	934132
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	934132
Class eg:y	
Total	934132
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	4.16

No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	875452
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	